
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Morehead State University 1996 1 F 422 19

2 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1996 1 F 300 3

3 Indiana State University 1996 1 F 199 0

4 Wichita State University 1996 1 F 194 0

5 West Texas A&M University 1996 1 F 143 0

6 Florida State University 1996 1 F 96 0

7 Vincennes University 1996 1 F 93 0

8 Erie Community College 1996 1 F 73 0

9 Central Missouri State Univ. 1996 1 F 52 0

10 Arizona State University 1996 1 F 50 0

11 Florida /University of 1996 1 F 42 0

12 Illinois State University 1996 1 F 36 0

13 California State Univ. - Fresno 1996 1 F 20 0

13 Purdue University 1996 1 F 20 0

15 Indiana University 1996 1 F 18 0

16 Washington State University 1996 1 F 12 0

17 Ball State University 1996 1 F 2 0

17 Lindsey Wilson College 1996 1 F 2 0

17 Sacred Heart University 1996 1 F 2 0

17 William Paterson College 1996 1 F 2 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Morehead State University 1996 2 F 375 12

2 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1996 2 F 360 9

3 Erie Community College 1996 2 F 193 0

4 Wichita State University 1996 2 F 174 0

5 West Texas A&M University 1996 2 F 147 0

6 Indiana State University 1996 2 F 71 0

7 Vincennes University 1996 2 F 70 0

8 Florida /University of 1996 2 F 64 0

9 Sacred Heart University 1996 2 F 56 0

10 Arizona State University 1996 2 F 54 0

10 Florida State University 1996 2 F 54 0

12 Central Missouri State Univ. 1996 2 F 39 0

13 Indiana University 1996 2 F 19 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 1996 2 F 9 0

15 Washington State University 1996 2 F 7 0

16 Lindsey Wilson College 1996 2 F 4 0

17 New Mexico /University of 1996 2 F 2 0

17 Southwest Missouri State Univ. 1996 2 F 2 0

19 Purdue University 1996 2 F 1 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1996 3 F 430 17

2 Morehead State University 1996 3 F 361 6

3 Erie Community College 1996 3 F 221 0

4 Wichita State University 1996 3 F 203 0

5 Sacred Heart University 1996 3 F 119 0



6 Indiana State University 1996 3 F 93 0

7 Central Missouri State Univ. 1996 3 F 90 0

8 West Texas A&M University 1996 3 F 81 0

9 Vincennes University 1996 3 F 66 0

10 Florida State University 1996 3 F 63 0

11 Florida /University of 1996 3 F 51 0

12 Arizona State University 1996 3 F 36 0

13 Lindsey Wilson College 1996 3 F 24 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 1996 3 F 17 0

15 Washington State University 1996 3 F 6 0

16 Illinois State University 1996 3 F 1 0

16 Indiana University 1996 3 F 1 0


